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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE ~COGNOME e NOME
1 53 PERETTI Pamela
2 55 FAUSTIN Paola
3 52 SANTINI Anna
4 56 DEROMEDI Elisa
5 50 TANNER Julia
ISCRITTI ... 5
NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 54 SIMONI Milena
2 51 ANSELMI Cinzia
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 1 WIDMANN Georg
2 29 DAGOSTIN Andrea
3 13 PELLEGRINI Jimmy
18 GIACOMAZZI Roberto
5 21 ZANON Luca
6 30 PELLEGRINI Juri
7 34 PRANTL Patrick
8 14 CALOVI Mattia
9 32 MARINGGELE Luigi
10 31 PELLEGRINI Thomas
11 16 VERONESI Elia
12 2 BOSCHERI Ewald
13 28 VALENTINI Sergio
14 17 MARTINATTI Marco
15 7 CAVALLARI Morgan
16 10 FAURI Manuel
17 26 BUSACCA Claudio
18 20 MARCHIORO Sergio
19 23 SANTINI  Gianluigi
20 33 FEDRIZZI Enrico
21 3 MARTINELLI Andrea

08-08-2022 / CAURIA

TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
FEMMINILE
1978 1:13'51.1 0.0
1975 1:14'07.2 16.1
2000 1:16'06.9 2'15.8
1987 US PAGANELLA 1:19'11.6 5'20.5
1993 1:21'27.7 7'36.6
FEMMINILE OVER50
1970 US GIUDICARIE 1:22'26.4 0.0
1965 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLIT 1:35'28.4 13'02.0
MASCHILE
1988 57'10.8 0.0
1996 AC BOLZANO 1:02'41.9 5'31.1
1978 1:03'54.9 6'44.1
1999 1:03'54.9 6'44.1
1978 1:05'16.9 8'06.1
1975 1:05'39.9 8'29.1
1997 1:06'59.0 9'48.2
1988 1:07'13.8 10'03.0
1970 1:09'53.0 12'42.2
1984 1:10'47.4 13'36.6
1992 1:11'38.7 14'27.9
1987 1:11'42.5 14'31.7
1966 US CEMBRA 1:13'11.0 16'00.2
1998 1:14'04.3 16'563.5
1978 LENTI & VELOCI LAGHETT 1:18'42.4 21'31.6
1985 1:22'30.0 25'19.2
1968 US CEMBRA 1:24'47 1 27'36.3
1969 1:25'13.2 28'02.4
1963 1:39'41.5 42'30.7
1987 1:46'57.3 49'46.5
1988 1:52'34.0 55'23.2
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POS NUM NUM

PETT  CODICE

ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
4
12

NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

1 27

2 8

3 25

4 5

5 24

6 19

7 9

8 6

9 22

10 1
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

08-08-2022 / CAURIA

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

23
2

FURLAN Stefano
ROMERI Enzo

MAZZER Walter
RUATTI Hermann
DALLIO Graziano
RENNER Rudi
GOTTARDI Fabio
SERAFIN Bruno
JOPPI Wilhelm
DAGOSTIN Riccardo
VITALE Franco
GABRIELLI Giorgio

10

0

PUNTI

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'
1988
1973

MASCHILE OVER60
1961 US CEMBRA
1959 LENTI & VELOCI LAGHETT
1957 US CEMBRA
1958 LC KALTERN
1959 LENTI & VELOCI LAGHETT
1955 ATLETICA VALLE CEMBRA
1955 LENTI & VELOCI LAGHETT
1956 LENTI & VELOCI LAGHETT
1960 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLIT
1946 LENTI & VELOCI LAGHETT

TEMPO  DISTACCO

FINALE

1:06'11.6
1:07'31.6
1:14'00.1
1:17'09.3
1:19'65.7
1:20'14.2
1:23'04.7
1:25'42.7
1:35'38.9
1:52'26.5

0.0
120.0
7'48.5

10'67.7
13'44.1
14'02.6
16'53.1
19'31.1
29'27.3
46'14.9

PNT
TAB
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